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Westfield Service League Consignment Shop Calendar - 2025-2026 

Tues. & Wed.  
Sept. 2-3 

Consignment & Thrift set-up days. WSL members-only consign. 

Thurs. Sept. 4 Shop opens. Accepting consignment items. Accepting Fall, short sleeved 
and Halloween items. No winter items accepted at this time. 

Sat. Oct. 25 Accepting Holiday and Winter items, including winter coats 

Wed. & Thurs. 
Nov. 26-27 

SHOP CLOSED. Happy Thanksgiving! 

Fri. Nov. 28 Shop open. No consigning 

Tues. & Wed.  
Dec. 23 & 24 

Shop Closed. Happy Holidays! 

Tues. Jan. 6 Shop Reopens 

Sat. Feb. 21 Accepting Spring and Summer items 

Sat. Feb. 28 No longer accepting Winter items, including coats 

Fri. & Sat.  
April 3-4 

Shop Closed 

Tues. April 7 Shop Reopens 

Sat. May 23  Shop Closed 

Friday June 5 Last day for weekday Consignors to consign 

Sat. June 6 Last day for Saturday Consignors to consign 

Thurs. June 11 Last day to RTO for everyone 

Fri. & Sat. 
June 12 &13 

Shop-wide Sale - 50% off everything 

Tues. & Wed.  
June 16 & 17  

Shop-wide Sale - 75% off everything 

Thurs. June 18 The Consignment Shop is closed 

Fri. June 19 The Thrift Shop is closed 
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